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Women / XS / Senior A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mia Sporleder7149
Impact

8.825 9.600 9.6759.500 37.600
5 1 1 2 1 

1 

Arleeluck Chittasy7105
Santa Rosa

9.325 9.175 9.3259.350 37.175
1 7 4 5 2 

2 

Rafaella Pinetti7142
Santa Rosa

9.075 9.300 9.5009.175 37.050
3 6 8T 3T 3 

3 

Jazmine Murray7138
Santa Rosa

8.900 8.950 9.5009.250 36.600
4 8 6T 3T 4 

4 

Lilja Nicholson7140
North Bay

8.775 9.350 9.1759.250 36.550
6 3T 6T 7 5 

5 

Annabella Printz7143
Santa Rosa

8.700 9.350 9.0509.400 36.500
7 3T 3 9 6 

6 

Sophie Golsan7119
North Bay

8.375 8.875 9.7259.450 36.425
12 9T 2 1 7 

7 

Hannah Conte7107
Santa Rosa

9.175 9.500 8.8508.875 36.400
2 2 10 12 8 

8 

Lily Theis7150
Pacific Edge

8.675 9.350 9.0008.850 35.875
8 3T 11 10 9 

9 

Cora Henson7121
Impact

8.425 8.800 8.9009.175 35.300
10 12 8T 11 10 

10 

Grace Baer7101
Santa Rosa

8.500 8.850 9.1008.750 35.200
9 11 12 8 11 

11 

Isabella Dominguez7112
Pacific Edge

8.200 8.750 8.6509.325 34.925
13 13 5 13 12T

12T

Tessa James-Solano7122
International

8.400 8.875 9.3008.350 34.925
11 9T 13 6 12T

12T
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